04.02.86. Piancavalo

vertical drop: 153 m
number of gates: 53/53

course setters: Irzara ITA/E. Reichert FRG

started: 76
finished: 25+

AN DN BN W -

11

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

. Olga Charvatova
. Perrine Pelen

. Brigitte Oertli

. Mateja Svet

. Claudia Strobl

. Erika Hess

. Malgolzata Mogore
. Roswita Steiner

. Anni Kronbichler
10.
. Veronika Sarec
12.
13.

Ida Ladstaetter

Helga Lazak
Regula Betschart

Caroline Beer
Anita Wachter

Daniela Zini
Nadia Bonfini

Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa

Christa Kinshoffer
Monika Maierhofer
Maria-Rosa Quario
Katjusa Pusnik
Lorena Frigo

Beth Madsen

TCH
FRA
SUI
YUG
AUT
SUI

FRA
AUT
AUT
AUT
YUG
FRG
SUI

AUT

AUT
ITA
ITA
SPA
NED
AUT
ITA
YUG
ITA
USA

44.40
43.54
44.20
44.30
44.08
43.90

43.83
43.79
44.41
44.20
44.20
44.11
44.41

44.70

44.47

44.56
45.07

Slalom, women

43.68
44.57
43.99
44.01
44.27
44.56

44.83
45.00
44.44
44.77
44.79
44.89
44.66

44.64

45.42

45.81

88.08
88.11
88.19
88.31
88.35
88.46

88.68
88.79
88.85
88.97
88.99
89.00
89.07

89.34

89.89
90.11
90.15
90.30
90.35
90.40
90.

90.88

91.78

(95
(3)
(2
(21)
(42!
(4

(38!
(11)
(15)
(9)
(39!
(45!
(34)

(D
(71)



DNF(1):
Maria Epple-Beck
Brigitte Gadient
Monika Hess
Karin Buder

DQ(1):

16, Corinne Schmidhauser

DNF(2):

Adelheid Gapp
Paoletta Magoni
Helene Barbier

Katja Lesjak

Eva Twardokens

Irzara ITA

1. Perrine Pelen

2. Roswita Steiner

3. Malgo Mogore

4. Erika Hess

5. Adelheid Gapp

6. Claudia Strobl

7. Helga Lazak

8. Veronika Sarec
and Ida Ladstaetter
and Brigitte Oertli
11. Mateja Svet

I run 53

FRA

AUT
FRA

SUI

AUT
AUT
FRG
YuG
AUT
SUI

YUG

43.54

43.79
43.83
43.90
44.01
44.08
44.11
44.20
44.20
44.20
44.30

12. Olga Charvatova TCH
13. Regula Betschart SUI
and Anni Kronbichler AUT
15. Paoletta Magoni ITA
16. Anita Wachter ~ AUT
DQ C. Schmidhauser SUI
17. Nina Quario ITA

44.40
44.41
44.41
44.46
44.47
44,56
44.56

AUT
FRA

44.70
44.72

19, Caroline Beer
20, Helene Barbier

FRG
SUI
SUI
AUT

SUI

AUT
ITA

FRA
YUG
USA

(3

(11)
(38!
(4
(41!
(42!

39)
(9
(2)
21)
(5)
(34)
(15)
(6

(12)
(D

(10)

( 8) (split-time: 3 —22.44)

(14)

44.56 (12)

(41! (1" run: 5-44.01)

( 6) (1"run:15—44,50)

(10) (1" run:20 — 44.72)

(51! (1™ run:23 — 44.82)

(7)) (1"run:29 —45.12)

Edi Reichert FRG 2™ run 53
1. Olga Charvatova TCH 43.68
2. Brigitte Oertli ~ SUI  43.99
3. Mateja Svet YUG 44.01
4. Claudia Strobl ~ AUT 44.27
5. Anni Kronbichler AUT 44.44
6. Erika Hess SUI  44.56
7. Perrine Pelen FRA 44.57
8. Caroline Beer AUT 44.64
9. Regula Betschart SUI  44.66

10. Ida Ladstaetter ~AUT 44.77

11. Veronika Sarec YUG 44.79

12, Malgo Mogore  FRA 44.83

13, Helga Lazak FRG 44.89

14, Roswita Steiner AUT 45.00

(4

(0)
(5

(10)
(2)
(12)
(15)
(19)
(3
(7
(8
(13)
(9
(14)



1. Malgo Mogore

2. Perrine Pelen

3. Maria Epple-Beck
4. Erika Hess

5. Roswita Steiner

6. Brigitte Oertli

1. Perrine Pelen
2. Roswita Steiner

FRA

FRA
FRG
SUI
AUT
SUI

FRA
AUT

DQ Corinne Schmidhauser SUI

3. Veronika Sarec
4. Erika Hess
and Ida Ladstaetter

YuG
SUI
AUT

split-time 1:

22.14

22.34
22.44
22.50
22.57
22.60

finish 1:

21.21
21.22
21,26
21.37

21.40

split-time 2:

(38!

(3)
(8
(4
(1)
(2

(3)
(11)
(12)
(39!
(4
(9



1. Olga Charvatova

2. Brigitte Oertli
and Paoletta Magoni
4. Anni Kronbichler
5. Malgo Mogore
6. Erika Hess
7. Mateja Svet
and Claudia Strobl
9. Helga Lazak
10. Perrine Pelen

1. Olga Charvatova
2. Mateja Svet
3. Brigitte Oertli

4. Claudia Strobl
5. Regula Betschart
6. Perrine Pelen

TCH

SUI
ITA
AUT
FRA
SUI
YUG
AUT
FRG
FRA

TCH
SUI
AUT

SUI
FRA

21.70

21.90
21.94
21.95
21.97

22.00
22.06
22.16

finish 2:

21.98
22.01
22.09

22.27
22,30
22.39

(4

( 6)
(1)
(2
(13)
(12)
(5)
(10)
(9
(15)



